EXPERIENCE. INNOVATION. EXPERTISE.
ericson.com
Fiber Optic Pulling Grips • Pulling Grips • Support Grips •
Strain Relief Grips • Deluxe Strain Relief Grips • I-Grips
Strain Relief
Wire Mesh Solutions
Page 5
Page 25-29

heavier pulling jobs.
*For shorter or longer lattice lengths, please consult factory.
*For shorter or longer lattice lengths, please consult factory.
Utility Pulling Grip
Part Number Diameter
Range (in)
Lattice
Length (in)*
Eye
Length (in)
Approx. Breaking
Strength (lbs)
UPG-50-FE .50 - .63 20.5 9.0 4500
UPG-62-FE .63 - .75 23.5 8.0 5600
UPG-75-FE .75 - 1.00 22.0 11.0 6800
UPG-100-FE 1.00 - 1.50 19.5 11.5 9600
UPG-150-FE 1.50 - 2.00 18.0 14.0 16400
UPG-200-FE 2.00 - 2.50 21.7 14.5 18500
UPG-250-FE 2.50 - 3.00 20.0 15.0 24500
UPG-300-FE 3.00 - 3.50 16.4 19.0 24500
UPG-350-FE 3.50 - 4.00 21.8 17.3 31000
Light Duty Pulling Grips
Part Number Diameter
Range (in)
Lattice
Length (in)*
Eye
Length (in)
Approx. Breaking
Strength (lbs)
LDPG-050 .50 - .75 14.5 5.0 2240
LDPG-075 .75 - 1.00 18.0 5.0 5600
LDPG-100 1.00 - 1.50 16.0 5.5 8100
LDPG-150 1.50 - 2.00 19.3 7.5 11200
LDPG-200 2.00 - 2.50 19.0 6.0 11200
LDPG-250 2.50 - 3.50 20.0 6.5 13439
LDPG-350 3.50 - 4.50 27.5 7.5 15679
Pulling Grips Number Structure
Product Type Mesh Diameter Eye Styles
LDPG = Light Duty Pulling Grips
UPG = Utility Pulling Grips

RC= Rod Closing
13
Support Grip Standard Duty
Support Grip- Single Eye - 304 Stainless Steel
Single Eye, Closed Mesh
Single Eye, Split Mesh
Lace Closing
Part Number Range (in) Eye
Length (in)
Lattice
Length (in)
Approx.
Breaking
Strength (lbs)
Listing
SG-CM-050-SE 0.50 - 0.63 7.1 10 567 cULus
SG-CM-062-SE 0.63 - .0.75 8.5 10 890 cULus
SG-CM-075-SE 0.75 - 1.00 7.9 13.5 1,040 cULus
SG-CM-100-SE 1.00 - 1.25 9.4 13.5 1,700 cULus
SG-CM-125-SE 1.25 - 1.50 9.4 15 1,700 cULus
SG-CM-150-SE 1.50 - 1.75 10.4 17.5 1,700 cULus
SG-CM-175-SE 1.75 - 2.00 12.2 19.5 2,300 cULus
SG-CM-200-SE 2.00 - 2.50 14.3 22.5 3,400 cULus
SG-CM-250-SE 2.50 - 3.00 17 25 3,400 cULus
SG-CM-300-SE 3.00 - 3.50 15.4 29 5,000 cULus
SG-CM-350-SE 3.50 - 4.00 19.7 34.5 5,000 cULus
Part Number Range (in) Eye
Length (in)
Lattice
 Length (in)
Approx. Breaking
Strength (lbs)
SG-LC-050-SE 0.50 - 0.63 7 10 530
SG-LC-062-SE 0.63 - .0.75 7 10 790
SG-LC-075-SE 0.75 - 1.00 9 13 1,020
SG-LC-100-SE 1.00 - 1.25 9.5 13.5 1,610
SG-LC-125-SE 1.25 - 1.50 10 15 1,610
SG-LC-150-SE 1.50 - 1.75 12 17 1,610
SG-LC-175-SE 1.75 - 2.00 12 20 2,150
SG-LC-200-SE 2.00 - 2.50 15 21 3,260
SG-LC-250-SE 2.50 - 3.00 17 24 3,260
SG-LC-300-SE 3.00 - 3.50 19 26 4,900
SG-LC-350-SE 3.50 - 4.00 21 29 4,900
Single Eye, Rod Closing Part Number Range (in) Eye
Length (in)
Lattice
 Length (in)
Approx. Breaking
Strength (lbs)
SG-RC-050-SE 0.50 - 0.63 7 10 567
SG-RC-062-SE 0.63 - 0.75 8 10 890
SG-RC-075-SE 0.75 - 1.00 8 13 1,040
SG-RC-100-SE 1.00 - 1.25 9 13.5 1,700
SG-RC-125-SE 1.25 - 1.50 10 15 1,700
SG-RC-150-SE 1.50 - 1.75 12 16.5 2,300
SG-RC-175-SE 1.75 - 2.00 14 20 3,400
SG-RC-200-SE 2.00 - 2.50 16 21 3,400
SG-RC-250-SE 2.50 - 3.00 18 24 5,000
SG-RC-300-SE 3.00 - 3.50 19 26 5,000
SG-RC-350-SE 3.50 - 4.00 25 29 5,000
14 ericson.com
Support Grips
Standard Duty - Double Eye - 304 Stainless Steel
Double Eye Rod Closing
Double Eye, Lace Closing
Double Eye Closed Mesh
Part Number Range (in) Eye
Length (in)
Lattice
Length (in)
Approx. Breaking
Strength (lbs) Listing
SG-CM-050-DE 0.50 - 0.63 6.1 10.2 512 cULus
SG-CM-062-DE 0.63 - 0.75 6.1 10.4 740 cULus
SG-CM-075-DE 0.75 - 1.00 6.1 13.6 1,000 cULus
SG-CM-100-DE 1.00 - 1.25 7.5 13.6 1,540 cULus
SG-CM-125-DE 1.25 - 1.50 7.8 15.2 1,540 cULus
SG-CM-150-DE 1.50 - 1.75 7.9 17.7 2,010 cULus
SG-CM-175-DE 1.75 - 2.00 8.5 19.3 2,300 cULus
SG-CM-200-DE 2.00 - 2.50 9.4 22.6 3,230 cULus
SG-CM-250-DE 2.50 - 3.00 9.5 25.1 4,000 -
SG-CM-300-DE 3.00 - 3.50 11.6 29.2 4,000 -
SG-CM-350-DE 3.50 - 4.00 13.1 34.6 4,000 -
Part Number Range (in) Eye
 Length (in)
Lattice
Length (in)
Approx. Breaking
Strength (lbs)
SG-LC-050-DE 0.50 - 0.63 4 10 530
SG-LC-062-DE 0.63 - .0.75 4 10 790
SG-LC-075-DE 0.75 - 1.00 4 13 1,020
SG-LC-100-DE 1.00 - 1.25 5 14 1,610
SG-LC-125-DE 1.25 - 1.50 5 15 1,610
SG-LC-150-DE 1.50 - 1.75 5 17 1,610
SG-LC-175-DE 1.75 - 2.00 6 19 2,150
SG-LC-200-DE 2.00 - 2.50 6 21 3,260
SG-LC-250-DE 2.50 - 3.00 6 23 3,260
SG-LC-300-DE 3.00 - 3.50 8 25 4,900
SG-LC-350-DE 3.50 - 4.00 8 27 4,900
Part Number Range (in) Eye
Length (in) Lattice Length (in) Approx. Breaking
Strength (lbs)
SG-RC-050-DE 0.50 - 0.63 4 8.5 790
SG-RC-062-DE 0.63 - 0.75 4 8.5 790
SG-RC-075-DE 0.75 - 1.00 4 10.5 1,020
SG-RC-100-DE 1.00 - 1.25 5 12.5 1,610
SG-RC-125-DE 1.25 - 1.50 5 14.5 1,610
SG-RC-150-DE 1.50 - 1.75 5 15.5 1,610
SG-RC-175-DE 1.75 - 2.00 6 16.5 2,150
SG-RC-200-DE 2.00 - 2.50 6 19.5 3,260
SG-RC-250-DE 2.50 - 3.00 6 21.5 3,260
SG-RC-300-DE 3.00 - 3.50 8 23.5 5,750
SG-RC-350-DE 3.50 - 4.00 6 25.5 5,750
15
Support Grips
Standard Duty - Offset Eye - 304 Stainless Steel
Offset Eye, Rod Closing
Offset Eye, Lace Closing
Offset Eye, Closed Mesh
Part Number Range (in) Eye
Length (in)
Lattice
 Length (in)
Approx. Breaking
Strength (lbs) Listing
SG-CM-050-OFS 0.50 - 0.63 6.8 9.7  567 cULus
SG-CM-062-OFS 0.63 - 0.75 7.9 9.7  890 cULus
SG-CM-075-OFS 0.75 - 1.00 7.1 13  1,040 cULus
SG-CM-100-OFS 1.00 - 1.25 9.3 13.5  1,700 cULus
SG-CM-125-OFS 1.25 - 1.50 10.4 15  1,700 cULus
SG-CM-150-OFS 1.50 - 1.75 11.5 16.5  1,700 cULus
SG-CM-175-OFS 1.75 - 2.00 12.8 20  2,300 cULus
SG-CM-200-OFS 2.00 - 2.50 15.2 21  2,300 cULus
SG-CM-250-OFS 2.50 - 3.00 16.6 24  3,400 -
SG-CM-300-OFS 3.00 - 3.50 18.2 26  5,000 -
SG-CM-350-OFS 3.50 - 4.00 20.3 29  5,000 -
Part Number Range (in) Eye
Length (in)
Lattice
Length (in)
Approx. Breaking
Strength (lbs)
SG-LC-050-OFS 0.50 - 0.63 5 10 500
SG-LC-062-OFS 0.63 - 0.75 5.5 10 750
SG-LC-075-OFS 0.75 - 1.00 5.5 13 950
SG-LC-100-OFS 1.00 - 1.25 6.5 14 1,500
SG-LC-125-OFS 1.25 - 1.50 7.5 15 1,500
SG-LC-150-OFS 1.50 - 1.75 7 17 1,500
SG-LC-175-OFS 1.75 - 2.00 9 19 2,000
SG-LC-200-OFS 2.00 - 2.50 11.5 21 2,150
SG-LC-250-OFS 2.50 - 3.00 11 23 2,150
SG-LC-300-OFS 3.00 - 3.50 13 25 3,800
SG-LC-350-OFS 3.50 - 4.00 15 27 3,800
Part Number Range (in) Eye
Length (in)
Lattice
Length (in)
Approx. Breaking
Strength (lbs)
SG-RC-050-OFS 0.50 - 0.63 4 7 500
SG-RC-062-OFS 0.63 - 0.75 4 9 750
SG-RC-075-OFS 0.75 - 1.00 4 10 950
SG-RC-100-OFS 1.00 - 1.25 5 12 1,500
SG-RC-125-OFS 1.25 - 1.50 5 14 1,500
SG-RC-150-OFS 1.50 - 1.75 5 15 1,500
SG-RC-175-OFS 1.75 - 2.00 6 16 2,000
SG-RC-200-OFS 2.00 - 2.50 9 19 3,100
SG-RC-250-OFS 2.50 - 3.00 9 20 3,100
SG-RC-300-OFS 3.00 - 3.50 11 21 4,300
SG-RC-350-OFS 3.50 - 4.00 11 21 4,300
16 ericson.com
Support Grips
Standard Duty - Universal Bale -  304 Stainless Steel
Universal Bale, Lace Closing
Universal Bale, Rod Closing
Part Number Range (in) Eye
Length (in)
Lattice
 Length (in)
Approx. Breaking
Strength (lbs)
SG-LC-050-UB 0.50 - 0.63 18 10 530
SG-LC-062-UB 0.63 - 0.75 18 10 790
SG-LC-075-UB 0.75 - 1.00 18 13.5 1,020
SG-LC-100-UB 1.00 - 1.25 18 13.5 1,610
SG-LC-125-UB 1.25 - 1.50 18 15 1,610
SG-LC-150-UB 1.50 - 1.75 18 17.5 1,610
SG-LC-175-UB 1.75 - 2.00 18 19.5 2,150
SG-LC-200-UB 2.00 - 2.50 18 22.5 3,260
SG-LC-250-UB 2.50 - 3.00 18 25 3,260
SG-LC-300-UB 3.00 - 3.50 18 25 4,900
SG-LC-350-UB 3.50 - 4.00 18 27 4,900
Part Number Range (in) Eye
Length (in)
Lattice
Length (in)
Approx. Breaking
Strength (lbs)
SG-RC-050-UB 0.50 - 0.63 18 8.5 790
SG-RC-062-UB 0.63 - 0.75 18 8.5 790
SG-RC-075-UB 0.75 - 1.00 18 10.5 1,020
SG-RC-100-UB 1.00 - 1.25 18 12.5 1,610
SG-RC-125-UB 1.25 - 1.50 18 14.5 1,610
SG-RC-150-UB 1.50 - 1.75 18 15.5 1,610
Part Number Range (in) Bale
Length (in)
Lattice
 Length (in)
Approx.
Breaking
Strength (lbs)
Listing
SG-CM-050-UB 0.50 - 0.63 19 10 530 cULus
SG-CM-062-UB 0.63 - 0.75 18 10.5 790 cULus
SG-CM-075-UB 0.75 - 1.00 19 13.5 1,020 cULus
SG-CM-100-UB 1.00 - 1.25 20 13.5 1,610 cULus
SG-CM-125-UB 1.25 - 1.50 20 15 1,610 cULus
SG-CM-150-UB 1.50 - 1.75 20 17.5 1,610
SG-CM-175-UB 1.75 - 2.00 21 19.5 2,150
SG-CM-200-UB 2.00 - 2.50 22.5 22.5 3,260
SG-CM-250-UB 2.50 - 3.00 22.5 25 3,260
Universal Bale, Closed Mesh
17
Support Grips
 Heavy Duty Support Grips - 304 Stainless Steel
Heavy Duty, Closed Mesh,
Single Eye
Heavy Duty, Closed Mesh,
Double Eye
Support Grips Number Structure
Product Type Mesh Mesh Diameter Eye Style
SGHD= Service Drops, Heavy
Duty (Double Weave)
Mesh Diameter Range SE = Single Eye
DE = Double Eye
CM= Closed Mesh
LC= Lace Closing
RC= Rod Closing
Part Number Range (in) Eye
Length (in)
Lattice Length
(in)
Approx.
Breaking
Strength (lbs)
SGHD-CM-050-SE 0.50 - 0.63 7 10 1,370
SGHD-CM-063-SE 0.63 - 0.75 7.5 10.5 2,081
SGHD-CM-075-SE 0.75 - 1.00 7.7 13.5 2,081
SGHD-CM-100-SE 1.00 - 1.25 11.6 15 2,681
SGHD-CM-125-SE 1.25 - 1.50 13 17.5 4,490
SGHD-CM-150-SE 1.50 - 1.75 15 19.5 4,490
SGHD-CM-175-SE 1.75 - 2.00 17 21 5,002
SGHD-CM-200-SE 2.00 - 2.50 19 21.5 8,942
SGHD-CM-250-SE 2.50 - 3.00 21 22.5 8,942
SGHD-CM-300-SE 3.00 - 3.50 23 27 13424
SGHD-CM-350-SE 3.50 - 4.00 28 32.5 13420
Part Number Range (in) Eye
Length (in)
Lattice Length
(in)
Approx.
Breaking
Strength (lbs)
Listing
SGHD-CM-050-DE 0.50 - 0.63 6 12 1,370 cULus
SGHD-CM-063-DE 0.63 - 0.75 7 11 2,080 cULus
SGHD-CM-075-DE 0.75 - 1.00 7 13.5 2,080 cULus
SGHD-CM-100-DE 1.00 - 1.25 7 22 2,670 cULus
SGHD-CM-125-DE 1.25 - 1.50 8 25 4,490 cULus
SGHD-CM-150-DE 1.50 - 1.75 8 27 4,490 cULus
SGHD-CM-175-DE 1.75 - 2.00 9 29 5,000 cULus
SGHD-CM-200-DE 2.00 - 2.50 9 28 8,940 cULus
SGHD-CM-250-DE 2.50 - 3.00 11 30 8,940
SGHD-CM-300-DE 3.00 - 3.50 13 34 12,000
SGHD-CM-350-DE 3.50 - 4.00 14 38 12,000
18 ericson.com
Support Grips
• Ericson Bus Drop Grips are easily installed and absorb tension, vibration, and pull with no damage.
• They support flexible cord or Bus Drop Cable at bus duct or industrial areas.

* Dim with Bale Fully Extended
** Not UL Listed
Bus Drops Number Structure
Product Type Mesh Diameter Eye Styles
BD = Bus Drops SE = Single Eye
UB = Universal Bale
Mesh Diameter Range
Part Number Range (in) Eye
Length (in)
Lattice
Length (in)
Approx.
Breaking
Strength (lbs)
Listing
BD-022-SE 0.22 - 0.32 4.0 4.0 350 cULus
BD-030-SE 0.30 - 0.43 4.5 4.0 450 cULus
BD-041-SE 0.41 - 0.56 6.0 5.0 550 cULus
BD-053-SE 0.53 - 0.73 6.0 6.0 1000 cULus
BD-070-SE 0.70 - 0.85 6.5 6.5 1400 cULus
BD-082-SE 0.82 - 1.00 7.5 8.0 1400 cULus
BD-096-SE 0.96 - 1.25 9.0 8.5 1500 cULus
Part Number Range (in) Eye length
(in)
Lattice
Length (in)
Approx.
Breaking
Strength (lbs)
BD-022-UB 0.22 - 0.32 12.0 3.5 1100
BD-030-UB 0.30 - 0.43 12.0 4.0 1100
BD-041-UB 0.41 - 0.56 12.5 4.0 1100
BD-053-UB 0.53 - 0.73 15.5 5.0 1100
BD-070-UB 0.70 - 0.85 16.5 6.5 1900
BD-082-UB 0.82 - 1.0 16.5 6.5 1900
BD-096-UB 0.96 - 1.25 18.0 7.0 1900
19
Strain Relief, Deluxe Wire Mesh Grips and I-Grips
Indoor & Watertight Applications
Strain Relief Grip Styles Application Features

SR-022  .24-.32 1/2 3-1/4 cULus
SR-030 .32-.43 1/2 3-3/4 cULus
SR-040 .43-.54 1/2 4-3/4 cULus
SR-052 .54-.73 3/4 6-1/2 cULus
SR-070 .73-.97 1 7 cULus
SR-094 .97-1.25 1-1/4 9 cULus
Dry location only.
Dry location only. Includes non-metallic insulated lock nut.
How to Select a Strain Relief Grip
Step 1 Determine outside diameter of cable.
Step 2 Determine the indoor ambient area for your application.
Step 3 Select N.P.T size
Step 4 Refer to chart below and select the Wide Range wire mesh strain relief most suited
to your application
Part Number Range (in) NPT Size Length Listing
SRI-022 0.22 - 0.32 1/2" 3-1/4 cULus
SRI-030 0.30 - 0.43 1/2" 3-3/4 cULus
SRI-040 0.40 - 0.54 1/2" 4-3/4 cULus
SRI-052 0.52 - 0.73 3/4" 6-1/2 cULus
SRI-070 0.70 - 0.97 1" 7 cULus
SRI-094 0.94 - 1.25 1.25" 9 cULus
SRI versions shown.
21
Part Number Range (in) NPT Size Length Listing
SRI-022 0.22 - 0.32 1/2" 3-1/4 cULus